
          

Bury interchange stand D 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1625 1730
Heap Bridge School 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1634 1739
Higher Lomax Ln Mayfield 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1639 1744
Heywood Library 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1649 1754
Bamford War Office Rd Roundabout 0958 1058 1158 1258 1358 1458 1558 1659 1804
Elmsfield Estate 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1703 1808
Norden Way 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614 1713 1818
Shawfield Estate 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618
Cutgate Amy Street 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1626
Rochdale interchange 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638
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Rochdale interchange stand L 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612
Cutgate Amy Street 0924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1624
Woodyard Garage 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1627
Norden Way 0700 0750 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1633
Shawfield Estate � � 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637
Woodyard Garage 0706 0755 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1639
Elmsfield Estate 0708 0757 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1641
Bamford War Office Rd Roundabout 0714 0803 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 1647
Heywood Library 0722 0814 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1656
Bank Top Street / Bamford Rd 0724 0816 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1658
Wham Bar 0730 0822 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1704
Bury interchange 0745 0839 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1726
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R 2

Bury interchange stand D 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1628 1728
Heap Bridge School 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1634 1734
Higher Lomax Ln Mayfield 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1738
Heywood Library 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750
Bamford War Office Rd Roundabout 0958 1058 1158 1258 1358 1458 1558 1658 1758
Elmsfield Estate 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1702 1802
Norden Way 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614 1714 1812
Shawfield Estate 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 1718
Cutgate Amy Street 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1626 1726
Rochdale interchange 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1738

Rochdale interchange stand L 0812 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612 1712
Cutgate Amy Street 0824 0924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1624 1724
Woodyard Garage 0827 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1627 1727
Norden Way 0750 0833 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1633 1731
Shawfield Estate � 0837 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637
Woodyard Garage 0755 0841 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1639
Elmsfield Estate 0757 0843 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1641
Bamford War Office Rd Roundabout 0803 0849 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 1647
Heywood Library 0814 0857 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1656
Bank Top Street / Bamford Rd 0816 0859 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1658
Wham Bar 0822 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1704
Bury interchange 0839 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1726
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